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UNISTRUT

COMBINATION STRUTS
PL/GB/HG

1000
1260
1500
1750
2000
2250
2600
2150
3000

Fmax(kN)
15.58
179
519
390
312
260
223 (
196 (
173 (
1.56 (
142 (
1.30 ¢

0.25
101
226
402
6.28
9,05
1232
16.09
2036
2513
3041
3619

1000
1250
1500
1750
2000
2250
2600
2150
3000

Fmax(kN)
10.39
5.55
370
2.8

0.24
1.03
2.33

414
6.46
931

1267
16.94
2054
26.85
3128
3122
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Part No.

7320 P3301-PL
6732 P3301-GB
58.55 P3301-HG

(2) See Note 2 Page 9

Mass: 2.52kg/m

Part No.

48.0 P4001-PL
45.24 P4001-GB
39.4 P4001-HG
3274
2669
19.06
14.00
10.72
847

(2) See Note 2 Page 9

1 XX
I X-X
ly-y
lyy
ry-y

Material
Thickness

2.5mm
2.5mm
2.5mm

Material
Thickness

1.6mm
1.6mm
1.6mm

465mm?
3.64kg/m
0.063 10°mm*
2.841 10°mm®
11.6mm
0.110 10%mm*
5.329 10°mm®
15.4mm

Length

Bm
bm
Bm

320mm’

2.52 kg/m
0.044 10°mm*
2.082 10°mm®
11.7mm
0.078 10%mm*
3.764 10°mm*
15.6mm

Length

Bm
Bm
6m
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